

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. AMAR HARDWARE NAGPUR				No : 671 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 3		
Dated : 09/08/2025 Lr Date : - - -						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	COLOR RETI JALI 4FT	1	9.40	KG	155.00	1,457.00
2	TREE GUARD 4*5	25	12.90	KGS	90.00	1,161.00
3	TREE GUARD 4*4	50	20.00	PC	90.00	1,800.00
					Total :	4418.00
Remark C/O DEEPAK HARDWARE BHANDARA		Grand Total		42.30	PC	Freight 92.00
NET BALANCE: 131,581.00					Total 4510.00	
RS. FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN ONLY						